EXPENDITURE
Employees
Transfer Payments
Other Expenditure
Capital Charges

Total Expenditure

INCOME
Fees & Charges
Other Specific Grants & Misc
Investment Income

Total Income

Appropriations
Capital Renewals
Provision for new Capital Schemes
Other Appropriations

SAVINGS & TRANSFORMATION TARGET
SAVINGS & TRANSFORMATION TARGET
SAVINGS & TRANSFORMATION TARGET

NET BUDGETED SPEND

FUNDING
Revenue Reserves
Government Grant
Council Tax
Collection Fund Adjustment

Total Funding
Council Tax Level at Band D
Increase on Previous Year

RESERVES BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD

Estimate
2019/20
£000

11,484
32,598
13,365

3,012

(8,166)
(33,393)
(483)

(42,042)
630

557
(2,420)

£209.50
2.99%

Medium Term Financial Strategy
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2026/27
£000

13,300
16,082
13,042

3,460

2027/28
£000

13,574
16,403
13,888

3,529

2028/29
£000

13,844
16,731
14,324

3,600

(9,831)
(16,541)
(1,159)

(10,001)
(16,870)
(1,180)

(10,277)
(17,207)
(1,168)

(27,531)

1,199
0
(3,395)

(113)
(416)

(28,051)

1,216
0
(3,464)

(115)
(424)

(28,652)

1,233
0
(3,535)

(117)
(433)
(50)

---------------------------------------------- Projection ----------==mmmmmmmmmmee
2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26
£000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000
11,726 11,989 12,257 12,533 12,746 13,023
33,250 33,914 34,593 15,154 15,457 15,766
11,012 11,262 11,599 11,937 12,290 12,660
3,072 3,134 3,196 3,260 3,325 3,392
59,060 60,299 61,645 42,884 43,818 44,841
(8,440) (8,742) (9,037) (9,172) (9,341) (9,460)
(33,844) (34,494) (35,156) (15,591) (15,901) (16,218)
(668) (862) (955) (1,033) (1,115) (1,140)
(42,952) (44,098) (45,148) (25,796) (26,357) (26,818)
0 1,095 1,118 1,141 1,166 1,182
232 232 232 232 232 0
(3,169) (3,159) (3,219) (3,195) (3,260) (3,327)
(100) (102) (104) (106) (108) (110)
0 0 0 0 (400) (408)
0 0 0 0 0 0
13,071 14,267 14,524 15,160 15,091 15,360
(328) 444 271 471 (42) (221)
2,380 2,426 2,473 2,521 2,570 2,619
11,019 11,397 11,780 12,168 12,562 12,962
0 0 0 0 0 0
13,071 14,267 14,524 15,160 15,091 15,360
£214.50 £219.50 £224.50 £229.50 £234.50 £239.50
£5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00
7,537 7,093 6,822 6,351 6,392 6,613

7,209

£244.50
£5.00

7,022

£249.50
£5.00

6,966

£254.50
£5.00

6,990



